9:57 AM
09/07/22

Lisle Township
Reconciliation Summary

10-0011 - Naperville Bank & Trust Cking, Period Ending 08/29/2022

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 111 items
Deposits and Credits - 10 items

Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 25 items
Deposits and Credits - 4 items

Total Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance as of 08/29/2022

New Transactions

Checks and Payments - 5 items
Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

Aug 29, 22

5,513.18

-113,323.00
228,593.11

115,270.11

120,783.29

-203,176.49
25,153.45

-178,023.04

-57,239.75

-15,493.41
204,021.65

188,528.24

131,288.49
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9:57 AM
09/07/22

Reconciliation Detail

Lisle Township

10-0011 - Naperville Bank & Trust Cking, Period Ending 08/29/2022

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 5,513.18
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 111 items
Bill Pmt -Check  05/09/2022 48924 ILL.ASSESSORS... X -50.00 -50.00
Bill Pmt -Check  07/07/2022 49064 jim's truck inspect... X -579.00 -629.00
Bill Pmt -Check  07/07/2022 49059 Christine Charke... X -300.00 -929.00
Bill Pmt -Check  07/07/2022 49072 RANDALL TOMS... X -42.00 -971.00
Bill Pmt -Check  07/11/2022 49092 JRM Ogden LLC X -5,358.13 -6,329.13
Bill Pmt -Check  07/11/2022 49111 Jagdish Shah X -450.00 -6,779.13
Check 07/22/2022 X -175.05 -6,954.18
Bill Pmt -Check  07/25/2022 49130 Eagle Manageme... X -1,065.00 -8,019.18
Bill Pmt -Check  08/01/2022 49132 CHAD X -784.62 -8,803.80
Bill Pmt -Check  08/03/2022 49133 Villages of Green... X -1,022.00 -9,825.80
Check 08/03/2022 ato09... AT&T Auto Pay X -3.48 -9,829.28
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49157 United Health Care X -13,951.87 -23,781.15
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49143 ELMHURST CHIL.. X -5,090.75 -28,871.90
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49146 JRM CONSULTL.. X -3,580.00 -32,461.90
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49138 CHICAGO MATE... X -1,152.40 -33,614.30
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49158 VERIZON X -1,094.55 -34,708.85
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49147 LAWSONPROD... X -1,046.04 -35,754.89
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49160 WESTSIDETRA... X -1,027.18 -36,782.07
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49142 DUPAGE MATER... X -809.60 -37,591.67
Check 08/04/2022 ato09... Comcast Auto Pay X -616.07 -38,207.74
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49140 conserv FS X -487.50 -38,695.24
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49136 BUILDINGSTAR... X -426.00 -39,121.24
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49148 Linde Gas X -422.27 -39,543.51
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49152 POMP'STIRESE... X -363.94 -39,907.45
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49156 STANDARD EQU... X -350.44 -40,257.89
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49137 CHICAGOFIRE... X -347.85 -40,605.74
Bill Pmt -Check ~ 08/04/2022 49162 Young, Ed X -312.79 -40,918.53
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49149 MARK GRANATO X -269.93 -41,188.46
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49150 Montage Enterpri... X -260.56 -41,449.02
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49139 COMCAST X -211.50 -41,660.52
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49135 BILL KAY X -205.99 -41,866.51
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49155 RED WING SHO... X -150.00 -42,016.51
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49154 RANDALL TOMS... X -150.00 -42,166.51
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49141 DE LAGE LANDEN X -142.00 -42,308.51
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49134  Ancei Glink, P.C. X -112.50 -42,421.01
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49159  Verizon, Assessor X -72.02 -42,493.03
Bill Pmt -Check ~ 08/04/2022 49153  Quest Diagnostics X -45.75 -42,538.78
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49161 Westlake Hardware X -42.16 -42,580.94
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49151 O'Reilly Auto Parts X -18.00 -42,598.94
Bill Pmt -Check  08/04/2022 49144 FIRST ADVANTA... X -3.31 -42,602.25
Check 08/08/2022 ato09... Vonage Auto Debit X -637.80 -43,240.05
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49188 BLUECROSSBL.. X -12,242 .47 -55,482.52
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49199 PACE X -8,430.81 -63,913.33
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49193 JRM CONSULTL.. X -6,690.00 -70,603.33
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49197 METLIFE X -2,961.34 -73,564.67
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49181 SUSAN MCMILLAN X -2,376.00 -75,940.67
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49177 CRAIG'S AMOCO X -2,145.24 -78,085.91
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49185 ALARMDETECTI... X -2,087.07 -80,172.98
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49191  Jani-King X -1,585.47 -81,758.45
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49166 ALBERTSONS X -1,565.00 -83,323.45
Bill Pmt-Check  08/09/2022 49175 Neal Alexander X -1,500.00 -84,823.45
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49167 BCHWESTWOOD X -1,498.71 -86,322.16
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49170 Eagle Manageme... X -1,238.00 -87,560.16
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49189 Cintas X -1,081.03 -88,641.19
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49171 IROQUOIS CLUB X -1,067.00 -89,708.19
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49168 COMED 6111 X -1,023.69 -90,731.88
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49200 POWERHOUSE ... X -990.00 -91,721.88
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49176 NICOR 190 X -850.59 -92,572.47
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2022 49203 Target Specialty ... X -787.60 -93,360.07
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49180 MAINSTREETO... X -657.00 -94,017.07
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49186 BEARLANDSCA.. X -607.50 -94,624.57
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49204 COMED 6111 X -548.08 -95,172.65
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49172 Jagdish Shah X -450.00 -95,622.65
Bilt Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49195 KROPE & SON X -437.00 -96,059.65
Bill Pmt -Check ~ 08/09/2022 49190 Door Systems X -350.00 -96,409.65
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9:57 AM Lisle Township

09/07/22 Reconciliation Detail
10-0011 - Naperville Bank & Trust Cking, Period Ending 08/29/2022

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49192  Jim Piotrowski X -350.00 -96,759.65
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49184 ACCURATE OFF... X -256.49 -97,016.14
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2022 49178 Digital Copier Su... X -212.66 -97,228.80
Bill Pmt -Check  08/09/2022 49182 ULINE X -155.61 -97,384.41
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2022 49165 Jason Lieberenz X -150.00 -97,534.41
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2022 49202 quadient 6813 X -107.35 -97,641.76
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2022 49174  Kirsten Weathersby X -100.00 -97,741.76
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2022 49187 Blooming Colorof... X -83.37 -97,825.13
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2022 49196 Laner Muchin X -81.25 -97,906.38
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2022 49179 Hinckley Springs X -80.46 -97,986.84
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2022 49201 Quadient X -59.25 -98,046.09
Biil Pmt -Check 08/09/2022 49169 Dawn Reid X -50.00 -98,096.09
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2022 49173 Karen Brausam X -50.00 -98,146.09
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2022 49198 NAPERVILLE SUN X -39.55 -98,185.64
Check 08/10/2022 ato09... Republic Services... X -548.61 -98,734.25
Check 08/10/2022 ato09... Com Ed Auto Pay... X -332.26 -99,066.51
Check 08/10/2022 ato09... Republic Services... X -228.90 -99,295.41
Bill Pmt -Check 08/11/2022 49207 Marchese & Sons X -3,000.00 -102,295.41
Bill Pmt -Check 08/11/2022 49208 Mujahid A. Mirza X -1,500.00 -103,795.41
Bill Pmt -Check 08/11/2022 49205 BCHWESTWOOD X -1,150.07 -104,945.48
Check 08/11/2022 ato09... Com Ed Auto Pay... X -981.63 -105,927.11
Check 08/11/2022 ato09... Com Ed Auto Pay... X -340.11 -106,267.22
Bill Pmt -Check 08/11/2022 49206 Captured Inc X -175.00 -106,442.22
Check 08/15/2022 ato09... dupage county pu... X -33.37 -106,475.59
Bill Pmt -Check 08/15/2022 ato09... Lisle, Village of a... X -31.99 -106,507.58
Check 08/15/2022 ato09... dupage county pu... X -18.37 -106,525.95
Check 08/15/2022 ato09... dupage county pu... X -18.37 -106,544 .32
Check 08/15/2022 ato09... Lisle, Village ofa... X -15.89 -106,560.21
Check 08/15/2022 ato09... Lisle, Village ofa... X -8.84 -106,569.05
Check 08/15/2022 ato09... dupage county pu... X -7.12 -106,576.17
Check 08/15/2022 ato09... Lisle, Village ofa... X -3.82 -106,579.99
Bill Pmt -Check 08/22/2022 49213 Rockwell Partners X -1,500.00 -108,079.99
Bill Pmt -Check  08/22/2022 49209 BCHWESTWOOD X -1,375.00 -109,454.99
Bill Pmt -Check 08/22/2022 49210 Eagle Manageme... X -1,100.00 -110,554.99
Bill Pmt -Check 08/22/2022 49212 NICOR 190 X -1,019.95 -111,574.94
Bill Pmt -Check 08/22/2022 49211 IROQUOIS CLUB X -350.00 -111,924.94
Check 08/23/2022 ato09... nicor auto pay X -94.29 -112,019.23
Bill Pmt -Check 08/23/2022 49214 CITY OF NAPER... X -79.71 -112,098.94
Check 08/23/2022 ato09... nicor auto pay X -65.95 -112,164.89
Check 08/23/2022 ato09... nicor auto pay X -61.24 -112,226.13
Check 08/23/2022 ato09... nicor auto pay X -56.52 -112,282.65
Check 08/23/2022 ato09... nicor auto pay X -51.86 -112,334.51
Check 08/23/2022 ato09... Com Ed Auto Pay... X -46.62 -112,381.13
Check 08/24/2022 ato09... Comcast Auto Pay X -607.71 -112,988.84
Bill Pmt -Check 08/25/2022 49215 COMED 6111 X -191.70 -113,180.54
Bill Pmt -Check 08/25/2022 49216 CITY OF NAPER... X -142.46 -113,323.00
Total Checks and Payments -113,323.00 -113,323.00
Deposits and Credits - 10 items
Bill Pmt -Check 10/30/2019 47745 LISABENO X 0.00 0.00
Transfer 08/02/2022 X 50,000.00 50,000.00
Transfer 08/02/2022 X 50,000.00 100,000.00
Transfer 08/03/2022 X 14,510.66 114,510.66
Transfer 08/04/2022 X 18,014.42 132,525.08
Transfer 08/04/2022 X 18,288.31 150,813.39
Check 08/09/2022 49164 Destroyed Checks X 0.00 150,813.39
Check 08/09/2022 49163 Destroyed Checks X 0.00 150,813.39
Transfer 08/10/2022 X 37,528.24 188,341.63
Transfer 08/10/2022 X 40,251.48 228,593.11
Total Deposits and Credits 228,593.11 228,593.11
Total Cleared Transactions 115,270.11 115,270.11
Cleared Balance 115,270.11 120,783.29
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9:57 AM
09/07/22

Lisle Township
Reconciliation Detail

10-0011 - Naperville Bank & Trust Cking, Period Ending 08/29/2022

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 25 items
Bill Pmt -Check ~ 03/05/2020 46932 Lisle, Village of -212.17 -212.17
Check 08/11/2020 47419  Matthew Patton -28.35 -240.52
Check 08/18/2020 47430 Khalid Qayoum -40.50 -281.02
Bill Pmt -Check 10/15/2020 47588 Woodchuck Repa... -1,789.64 -2,070.66
Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2021 47963  Hinckley Springs -34.49 -2,105.15
Bill Pmt -Check 05/11/2021 48453 JOHN TROWBRI... -159.99 -2,265.14
Bill Pmt -Check 10/12/2021 48427 MARK GRANATO -150.00 -2,415.14
General Journal  11/02/2021 6448... Com Ed Auto Pay... -321.80 -2,736.94
General Journal ~ 11/02/2021 6448... Com Ed Auto Pay... -320.99 -3,057.93
Check 11/02/2021 atoni... nicor auto pay -50.34 -3,108.27
Check 11/02/2021 atoni... nicor auto pay -46.59 -3,154.86
Check 11/02/2021 atoni... nicor auto pay -44.73 -3,199.59
Deposit 03/03/2022 48748 LISLE TOWNSHIP -10,000.00 -13,199.59
Bill Pmt -Check 03/03/2022 48747 Haven Woodridge... -1,500.00 -14,699.59
Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2022 48831 AT&T -35.82 -14,735.41
Bill Pmt -Check 04/12/2022 48873 JAMES J. BERG -116.80 -14,852.21
Bill Pmt -Check 05/10/2022 48944 |LAWSON PROD... -10.50 -14,862.71
General Journal  06/30/2022 6448... -3.69 -14,866.40
Bill Pmt -Check 07/11/2022 49115 Timberwolf lands... -85.00 -14,951.40
Bill Pmt -Check 07/25/2022 49131  MYN Properties L... -13.00 -14,964.40
Bill Pmt ~-Check 08/04/2022 49145 GLOBE CONSTR... -178,436.13 -193,400.53
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2022 49194 JRM Ogden LLC -5,358.13 -198,758.66
Bill Pmt -Check 08/09/2022 49183 Diane Hewitt -2,486.03 -201,244.69
Bill Pmt -Check 08/25/2022 49217  Innovalutions -1,250.00 -202,494.69
Bill Pmt -Check 08/29/2022 49218 NICOR 190 -681.80 -203,176.49
Total Checks and Payments -203,176.49 -203,176.49
Deposits and Credits - 4 items
Deposit 03/03/2022 48748 LISLE TOWNSHIP 10,000.00 10,000.00
Transfer 06/02/2022 14,510.66 24,510.66
General Journal ~ 08/03/2022 6448... Com Ed Auto Pay... 320.99 24,831.65
General Journal ~ 08/03/2022 6448... Com Ed Auto Pay... 321.80 25,153.45
Total Deposits and Credits 25,153.45 25,153.45
Total Uncleared Transactions -178,023.04 -178,023.04
Register Balance as of 08/29/2022 -62,752.93 -57,239.75
New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 5 items
Bill Pmt -Check 08/30/2022 49219  Forest Printing C... -14,436.01 -14,436.01
Bill Pmt -Check 08/31/2022 49220 COMED 6111 -494.40 -14,930.41
Bilt Pmt -Check 08/31/2022 49221 MYN Properties L... -13.00 -14,943.41
Bill Pmt -Check 09/06/2022 49222  Jagdish Shah -450.00 -15,393.41
Bill Pmt -Check 09/06/2022 49223  Kirsten Weathersby -100.00 -15,493.41
Totai Checks and Payments -15,493.41 -15,493.41
Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Transfer 09/06/2022 204,021.65 204,021.65
Total Deposits and Credits 204,021.65 204,021.65
Total New Transactions 188,528.24 188,528.24
125,775.31 131,288.49

Ending Balance







WHEATON BANK: Staia;ﬁfﬁi“:;gﬁ:; Augues 31, 2002
~ &TRUST COMPANY,NA. "o L

AWINTRUST COMMUNITY BANK :
9801 W. Higgins, Box 32, Rosemont, IL 60018 gESemeiaeice

Customer Support:
630-690-1800

oo LISLE TOWNSHIP Branch Hours of Operation:
:  OPERATING ACCOUNT Mon-Fri 8:30 am - 5:00 pm

4711 INDIANA AVE Saturday 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

LISLE IL 60532-1610
Customer Contact Center Hours:
Mon - Fri 7:00 am - 8:00 pm
Saturday 7:00 am - 5:00 pm

’2 Access Your Account Online:
www.wheatonbank.com

GOVERNMENT CHECKING Account Number:

Balance Summary

Beginning Balance as of 07/30/22 $5,513.18
+ Deposits and Credits (7) $228,593.11
- Withdrawals and Debits (110) $113,147.95
Ending Balance as of 08/31/22 $120,783.29 /
Analysis or Maintenance Fees for Period $175.05
Number of Days in Statement Period 33
Checks * Indicates a break in check sequence
Date Check# Amount | Date Check# Amount | Date Check# Amount
Aug 09 48924 $50.00 Aug 22 49153 $45.75 Aug 16 49182 $155.61
Aug 16 49059 5 $300.00 Aug 15 49154 $150.00 Aug 16 49184 = $256.49
Aug 01 49064 * $579.00 Aug 17 49155 $150.00 Aug 16 49185 $2,087.07
Aug 15 49072 * $42.00 Aug 16 49156 $350.44 Aug 16 49186 $607.50
Aug 09 49092 * $5,358.13 Aug 24 49157 $13,951.87 Aug 16 49187 $83.37
Aug 08 49111 B $450.00 Aug 17 49158 $1,094.55 Aug 19 49188 $12,242.47
Aug 02 49130 * $1,065.00 | Aug 17 49159 $72.02 | Aug 16 49189 $1,081.03
Aug 05 49132 * $784.62 Aug 16 49160 $1,027.18 Aug 17 49190 $350.00
Aug 10 49133 $1,022.00 Aug 16 49161 $42.16 Aug 16 49191 $1,585.47
Aug 17 49134 $112.50 Aug 26 49162 $312.79 Aug 16 49192 $350.00
Aug 17 49135 $205.99 Aug 15 49165 B $150.00 Aug 23 49193 $6,690.00
Aug 18 49136 $426.00 Aug 22 49166 $1,565.00 Aug 22 49195 % $437.00
Aug 16 49137 $347.85 Aug 22 49167 $1,498.71 Aug 16 49196 $81.25
Aug 15 49138 $1,152.40 Aug 24 49168 $1,023.69 Aug 16 49197 $2,961.34
Aug 25 49139 $211.50 Aug 18 49169 $50.00 Aug 18 49198 $39.55
Aug 16 49140 $487.50 Aug 24 49170 $1,238.00 Aug 18 49199 $8,430.81
Aug 18 49141 $142.00 Aug 19 49171 $1,067.00 Aug 18 49200 $990.00
Aug 15 49142 $809.60 Aug 29 49172 $450.00 Aug 18 49201 $59.25
Aug 16 49143 . $5,090.75 Aug 19 49173 $50.00 Aug 19 49202 $107.35
Aug 17 49144 $3.31 Aug 23 49174 $100.00 Aug 16 49203 $787.60
Aug 23 49146 g $3,590.00 Aug 22 49175 $1,500.00 Aug 23 49204 $548.08
Aug 26 49147 $1,046.04 Aug 18 49176 $850.59 Aug 22 49205 $1,150.07
Aug 17 49148 $422.27 Aug 19 49177 $2,145.24 Aug 19 49206 $175.00
Aug 16 49149 $269.93 | Aug 17 49178 $212.66 | Aug 15 49207 $3,000.00
Aug 19 49150 $260.56 | Aug 24 49179 $80.46 | Aug 31 49208 $1,500.00
Aug 19 49151 $18.00 Aug 18 49180 $657.00 Aug 30 49209 $1,375.00
Aug 17 49152 $363.94 Aug 22 49181 $2,376.00 Aug 30 49210 $1,100.00




BALANCE YOUR ACCOUNT

1. Check off (v") checks appearing on your 2. Enter the Bank
statement. Those checks not checked off (V) Balance shown on
should be recorded in the checks outstanding this statement
column below.

Add deposits made by

. you, but not shown on
Checks/Withdrawals Outstanding this statement.

Check No. Amount

Subtotal

' 3. List total of checks
outstanding

Subtract check total
from above Subtotal

The number above
should match your
checkbook balance

Helpful Suggestions For Finding Differences

1. Review last month's statement to make sure any
differences were corrected.

2. Check addtions and subtractions in your checkbook.

3. Compare the amount of each check and deposit on this
statement with the amount recorded in your checkbook.

4. Make sure all outstanding checks have been listed,
including those that may not have been paid from the
previous statement.

TOTAL

L

. Make sure that any electronic fund transfers or automatic
pavnients are recorded in your checkbook.

Important Information

In Case of Errors or Questions About Your Electronic Transfers. Telephone us or write us using the telephone number or address listed on the fromt
of this statement, if you think your statement or receipt is wrong or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt. We
must hear ffom you 1o later than sixty (60) days alter we sent the FIRST statement on which the problem or error appeared,

¢ Tell us your name and account number (if any).

¢ Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about, and explain as clearly as you can why you believe it is an eror or why you need more
information.

»  Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. For consumer accounts, if we take more than ten (10) business days to do this, we will
credit your acconnt for the amount you think is ia ercor, so that you will have the use of the money during the time it takes us to complete our investigation.

How Your Finance Charge (If Any) is calculated. If this statement includes billing information regarding a personal line of credit, the finance charge
for each statement (Joan) period is calculated by applying the applicable daily periodic rate(s) to the dajly balances(including current transactions). To
get daily balances, we take the beginning principle balance of your account each day, add any new loans or charges and subtract any payment or credits.
Then, we multiply the daily balance each day of the statement period by the applicable daily periodic rate(s). We then add up all of these daily finance
charges to get your total finance charge.

In Case of Errors or Questions About Your Personal Line of Credit (This is « Summary of Your Billing Rights). If you think your bill is wrong, or
if you need more information about a transaction on your bill, write us on a separate sheet at the address shown on the front of your statement as soon as
possible. We must hear from you no later than sixty (60) days after we sent the first bill on which the error or problem appeared. You can telephone s, but
doing so will not preserve your rights.

In your letter, give us the following information:

+ Your name and account number.

+ The dollar amount of the suspected error.

+ Describe the error and explain, if you can, why you believe there is an error. If you need more information, describe the item you are unsure about.
You do not have to pay any amount in question while we are investigating, but you are still obligated to pay the parts of your bill that are not in question.
While we investigate your question, we cannot report you as delinquent or take any action 1o collect the amount you question.
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Checks (Continued) * Indicates a break in check sequence
Date Check# Amount | Date Check# Amount | Date Check# Amount
Aug 30 49211 $350.00 | Aug29 49213 $1,500.00 | Aug 30 49215 $191.70
Aug 26 49212 $1,019.95 | Aug 30 49214 $79.71 | Aug 31 49216 $142.46
e L e sy o AN
Date Description - Subtractions
Aug 01 CHECK 49064 -$579.00
Aug 02  CHECK 49130 . -$1,065.00
@ Aug 03  PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT -$3.48 »
ATT Payment 220803
@Aug 04  PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT -$616.07 ¢
COMCAST
Aug 05 CHECK 49132 -$784.62
Aug 08  CHECK 49111 -$450.00
3 Aug 08  PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT . (30N -$637.80 »
BUSINESSSOLUTION VONAGE - e
Aug 09 CHECK 48924 -$50.00
Aug 09 CHECK 49092 -$5,358.13
Aug 10  CHECK 49133 . -$1,022.00
Aug 10  PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT -$228.90 ¢
REPUBLICSERVICES
Aug 10  PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT -$332.26 «
‘ COMED UTIL_
Aug 10  PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT -$548.61 ¢
@ REPUBLICSERVICES B
@ Aug 11  PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT -$340.11 »
COMED UTIL_BIL 220811 (RO OOROR® |
_, Aug 11  PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT -$981.63 ¢
AL COMED UTIL_BIL
Aug 15  CHECK 49072 -$42.00
Aug 15 CHECK 49138 -$1,152.40
Aug 15  CHECK 49142 -$809.60
Aug 15 CHECK 49154 -$150.00
Aug 15  CHECK 49165 -$150.00
Aug 15  CHECK 49207 -$3,000.00
8 Aug 15  PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT -$3.82 -
_ VILLAGE OF LISLE VILLAGE OF |l
@* Aug 15  PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT -$7.12¢
DUPAGE COUNTY, I BILLPAY [
jo Aug 15  PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT -$8.84 4
VILLAGE OF LISLE VILLAGE oF e
@Aug 15  PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT -$15.89 1
VILLAGE OF LISLE VILLAGE OF e
PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT -$18.37 -
DUPAGE COUNTY, 1 BILLPAY R )
PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT -$18.37 °
DUPAGE COUNTY, I BILLPAY ——
PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT Qg_@
VILLAGE OF LISLE VILLAGE OF Eiea
PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT -$33.37 -
DUPAGE COUNTY, I BILLPAY RN
CHECK 49059 -$300.00
CHECK 49137 -$347.85
CHECK 49140 -$487.50
CHECK 49143 -$5,090.75

CHECK 49149 -$269.93




WHEATON BANK Ll L eTezeee
& TRUST COMPANY,NA. Pags : 3 0f 14

AWINTRUST COMMUNITY BANK S
9801 W. Higgins, Box 32, Rosemont, IL 60018

Debits (Continued)

Date Dascription Subtractions
Aug 16  CHECK 49156 -$350.44
Aug 16  CHECK 49160 -$1,027.18
Aug 16 CHECK 49161 -$42.16
Aug 16  CHECK 49182 -$155.61
Aug 16 CHECK 49184 -$256.49
Aug 16  CHECK 49185 -$2,087.07
Aug 16  CHECK 49186 -$607.50
Aug 16  CHECK 49187 -$83.37
Aug 16 CHECK 49189 -$1,081.03
Aug 16  CHECK 49191 -$1,585.47
Aug 16  CHECK 49192 -$350.00
Aug 16  CHECK 49196 -$81.25
Aug 16 CHECK 49197 -$2,961.34
Aug 16  CHECK 49203 -$787.60
Aug 17  CHECK 49134 -$112.50
Aug 17  CHECK 49135 -$205.99
Aug 17  CHECK 49144 -$3.31
Aug 17  CHECK 49148 -$422.27
Aug 17  CHECK 49152 -$363.94
Aug 17  CHECK 49155 -$150.00
Aug 17 CHECK 49158 -$1,094.55
Aug 17 CHECK 49159 -$72.02
Aug 17  CHECK 49178 -$212.66
Aug 17 CHECK 49190 -$350.00 -
Aug 17 MAINTENANCE FEE -$175.05/
ANALYSIS ACTIVITY FOR 07/22
Aug 18 CHECK 49136 -$426.00
Aug 18  CHECK 49141 -$142.00
Aug 18 CHECK 49169 -$50.00
Aug 18 CHECK 49176 -$850.59
Aug 18 CHECK 49180 -$657.00
Aug 18 CHECK 49198 -$39.55
Aug 18 CHECK 49199 -$8,430.81
Aug 18 CHECK 49200 ~-$990.00
Aug 18 CHECK 49201 -$59.25
Aug 19  CHECK 49150 -$260.56
Aug 19 CHECK 49151 -$18.00
Aug 19 CHECK 49171 -$1,067.00
Aug 19 CHECK 49173 -$50.00
Aug 19 CHECK 49177 -$2,145.24
Aug 19 CHECK 49188 -$12,242.47
Aug 19 CHECK 49202 -$107.35
Aug 19 CHECK 49206 -$175.00
Aug 22 CHECK 49153 -$45.75
Aug 22 CHECK 49166 -$1,565.00
Aug 22 CHECK 49167 -$1,498.71
Aug 22 CHECK 49175 -$1,500.00
SERER:  Aug 22 CHECK 49181 -$2,376.00
i Aug 22 CHECK 49195 -$437.00
: Aug 22 CHECK 49205 -$1,150.07
Aug 23  CHECK 49146 -$3,590.00
Aug 23  CHECK 49174 -$100.00
Aug 23  CHECK 49193 -$6,690.00
@Aug 23 CHECK 49204 -$548.08 -
Aug 23  PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT -$46.62 *
COMED UTIL_BIL K

F)Aug 23 PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT -$51.86,
[ Nicor Gas GAS PAYMNT 220823




WHEATON BANK

& TRUST COMPANY NA. e

AWINTRUST COMMUNITY BANK

9801 W. Higgins, Box 32, Rosemont, IL 60018

Account Number:
Statement Date:

08/31/2022
4 of 14

Debits (Continued)

Description
PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT

Nicor Gas GAS PAYMNT 220823
PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT

Nicor Gas GAS PAYMNT 220823
PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT

Nicor Gas GAS PAYMNT 220823
PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT

Nicor Gas GAS PAYMNT 220823
CHECK 49157

CHECK 49168

CHECK 49170

CHECK 49179
PREAUTHORIZED DEBIT
COMCAST BUSINESS WEB PAY B
CHECK 49139

CHECK 49147

CHECK 49162

CHECK 49212

CHECK 49172

CHECK 49213

CHECK 49209

CHECK 49210

CHECK 49211

CHECK 49214

CHECK 49215

CHECK 49208

CHECK 49216

Subtractions
-$56.52

-$61.24

-

-$65.95
-$94.29 -

-$13,951.87
-$1,023.69
-$1,238.00

-$80.46
-$607.71 »

-$211.50
-$1,046.04
-$312.79
-$1,019.95
-$450.00
-$1,500.00
-$1,375.00
-$1,100.00
-$350.00
-$79.71
-$191.70
-$1,500.00
-$142.46

Date
Aug 02

Aug 02

Aug 03

Aug 04

Aug 04

Aug 10

Aug 10

Description

CASH MGMT TRSFR CR

REF 2141438L FUNDS TRANSFER FRM DEP @S FROM TRANSFER
FOR JULY AUGUST

CASH MGMT TRSFR CR

REF 2141439L FUNDS TRANSFER FRM DEP SRR FROM JULY
TRANSFER

CASH MGMT TRSFR CR

REF 2150742L FUNDS TRANSFER FRM DEF SRR OM TRANSFER
NOT DONE AT BANK LEVEL MAR

CASH MGMT TRSFR CR

REF 21608221 FUNDS TRANSFER FRM DEFR0R®N FROM BALANCE OF
TRANSFE R FOR JULY INVOI

CASH MGMT TRSFR CR

REF 2160823L FUNDS TRANSFER FRM ENONORORORt ROM JULY
INVOICES

CASH MGMT TRSFR CR

REF 2221512L FUNDS TRANSFER FRM EARORORORE FROM AUGUST
CASH MGMT TRSFR CR

REF 22215141 FUNDS TRANSFER FRM [EIPNROREN FROM AP AUGUST
2022

Additions
$50,000.00

$50,000.00 v
$14,510.66 7
$18,014.42

$18,288.31 /

$37,528.24 /

$40,251.48 /




WHEATON BANK:
& TRUST COMPANY,NA.

AWINTRUST COMMUNITY BANK

9801 W. Higgins, Box 32, Rosemont, IL 60018

Daily Balances

Date

Jul 29

Aug 01
Aug 02
Aug 03
Aug 04
Aug 05

Balance
$5,513.18
$4,934.18
$103,869.18
$118,376.36
$154,063.02
$153,278.40

Date

Aug 08
Aug 09
Aug 10
Aug 11
Aug 15
Aug 16

Balance
$152,190.60
$146,782.47
$222,430.42
$221,108.68
$215,666.91
$197,714.37

Account Number:
Statement Date:

Page :

Date

Aug 17
Aug 18
Aug 19
Aug 22
Aug 23
Aug 24

Balance
$194,552.08
$182,906.88
$166,841.26
$158,268.73
$146,964.17
$130,062.44

Date

Aug 25
Aug 26
Aug 29
Aug 30
Aug 31

08/31/2022

5 of 14

Balance
$129,850.94
$127,472.16
$125,522.16
$122,425.75
$120,783.29
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WHEATON BANK
& TRUST COMPANY NA.

AWINTRUST COMMUNITY BANK
9801 W. Higgins, Box 32, Rosemont, IL. 60018

Account Number:
Statement Date:

08/31/2022

e T t4Be24
9 ' o s NAPERVILLE 9 <@l
p LISLE TOWNSHIP "o BANKSTRUST ; i
s FATG ACCOU S v o ek
. IR ™ siopozd s . §*
X - & ; T ER
" pavTo RS el X = i : b i

THE P’ . E - -y v, "

GROER & ILLASSESSORS ASSOCIATION = . 4 o b0, ¥
ifty snd D0/16T R —— : - e - : L sou .PS-E. ‘
: "ILLINOIS ASSESSORS ASSACIATION ™~ - I

EoH el Chris Kain 1,

¢ 401 N Addisor R’
%, Addison IL'E0101

' MEMO R <

, . " . biennial dues

Check Images for Account _

MEMO

Page : 6 of 14
481117]
NAPERVILLE
LISLE TOWNSHIP angalawt ===

TR B e S
USLE, B §0532-1610. 7111/2022 i
&
PAYTOMIE  Jagdish Shah 45000 §
Four Hundred Fifty and Q010! e
z ]
Jagdish Shah Dierme ’N %A%’ 8
o lbco Toploirz 1

shelter assist

08/09/2022 # 48924 $50.00

08/08/2022 #49111

$450.00

- — —— -
i NAPERVILLE asoss N ks
E [APERVILLE
LS| WNSHIP HA’.‘“‘_&.’L’L"ﬂm s: - LISLE TOWNSHIP P jSANE R TRUST Gr=-1 t
OPERATING AGEELNT v Cosnanery OPERATING ACCOUNT v S
NN, 02T 2712022 3 R L it a7 R 1252072 1
§ [
e christine CI ¢ **300.00 i | OroeR Gt — N Manase e RE. L0 = $ ~1,085.00 g
Three Hundred and 00/100 sausrs ¢ Qnn Thonsand Shtsriea s mwgr—
Christine Charke D /N 4&“%_ Eagle Management RE, LLC-
2021 Midwest Rd Suite 200 tame a P ac MW LT #108 NEYR/AN 3
Oak Brook IL 60523 = sle, 11 80532 i
Iy Io Tanlenitcs Ras ol
MEMO i shelter assist .
tegal 2 o
- R !
08/16/2022 # 49059 $300.00 08/02/2022 # 49130 $1,065.00
49064 49132
NAPERVILLE NAPERVILLE
LISLE TOWNSHIP RANKATRUST o= LISLE TOWNSHIP EBANX 3 THUBT™ e
‘OPERATING ACCOUNT AWDTRUT CoanTY o OPIRATING ACCOUNT ATONTRIONT COMMUNITY JAKX
A711 INDUNA AVE 20-2538/719 4711 IKDIANA AVE 70-2538/719
LSiE K &s32-1610 7072072 I sl L 60832 1610 RECWIVED B/1/2022 i
pny ToHE i wromE sy 1 4 H
OROER OF.___Em's truck inspactian $ ~57900 ; e GHAD $ ~78462 f
Five Hundrad S, tv-Nine and 00/ 50" nouABe § Seven Hundred Eightv-Four and 62/100 norLana g
fim's truck inspectio . b CHAD
TS Ao D ot I)‘Lmuu%' ) 531 E ROOSEVELT RD St 300 DO s ! l% &
Plainfield, (L 60585 WHEATON, IL. 60187 S
T llerg e 2 LB l
ASTRAC I MMATRE MEMO
fleet inspectians rent assist Dojah £

08/01/2022 # 49064 $579.00

08/05/2022 #49132

$784.62

49072
N TRUST® o=
P mvrpienaret
pivtoidd 71712022 i
i
o OF__RANDALL TOMSOVIC $ 200 i
— )
Forty-Two and 001100 D - A - ;
TOMSOMIC, RANDALL rane- | -v.uﬁ a

1485 SPINNAKER LN |

‘Woodridga, ll 60517

49133 -}
Sty NARERILE
LISLE TOWNSHIP e o=
O s e o7
2 s, (SE [ eARAeT0 312022 ]
WusE i
PR Vitagas of Gresna Vatlay - $ 102200 l
Ona Thousand Two and DOLLARS E‘
Villeges of Greene Valiey &
3211 Fox St

Do (1R

HANOVER PARK, IL Tnss < ; 2 a = A
wEMO " =" |
pants aheflor aspstA . o
S ISP — Cam
08/15/2022 # 49072 $42.00 08/10/2022 # 49133 $1,022.00
49134
%5092
- NAPERVIL
LISLE TOWNSHIP Nﬁg_‘g{@gﬁ o= ) Lu_x_-,r_-_&i P—
ﬁg‘i"ﬁ%ﬁ TR 77112022 k1 T Bi42022 i
H
i
OB iemoguentic $ ~5,358.13 § o Ca__Ancal GInk P - $um i
Eiun Thousand Thras Hundsad Eiky.Eight and 131103 ‘D e sous § Qg Hundrad Twalve and 567 poums f
355 Homman Lo ' LY 1755 Donrbom t - Diane Nair &
IR0 Y Oy = lz e soeos Deblic_Faatmsicz ‘
L TS i MEMD e
cent2121 o _ _ ! corporate R

08/09/2022 # 49092 $5,358.13

08/17/2022 #49134

$112.50
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Diane
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Diane

Diane

Diane

Diane

Diane


WHEATON BANK
& TRUST COMPANY NA.

AWINTRUST COMMUNITY BANK
9801 W. Higgins, Box 32, Rosemont, |1 60018

Check Images for Account =

Account Number:
Statement Date:
Page :

49135
<~ ~ NAPERVILLE
LISLE TOWNSHIP EANEATAUST e
7243 ACCOUNT R
i = 80472022
OB AILLKAY $ 20599

Two Hundrad Fiva and S8/150"

BILL KAY
801 OGDEN AVE
Lisis, IL 80552

awitch

"~

;

1

i

!
Nigane ,}‘lg@' E
T Dubbis taubeincz_ ,

e

Gos/31/2022
7 of 14

_ ~_ (Continued)

49140
NAPERVILLE
LISLE TOWNSHIP SANEATROST o=
AR ToRs I
LISLE, IL 603321610 B/4/2022 g
H
PR eF _ consevEs $ m487.50 §

Four Hundred Fightv-Saven and 58/450

Caonserv FS
PO Box 775653
Chicago IL 60677-5653

MEMO
grass seed

oses §
N\o {)‘lw% 8
Dol trnfewice ’

08/17/2022 #49135

$205.99

08/16/2022 # 49140

$487.50

COMGAST

P 0. BCX 3001

SOUTHEASTERN, PA 19398-3002
uEMD

~ o
data secury line. G

D\a,v\ﬂ_ ,}‘lﬂ.u.\%

FIRST ADVANTAGE
PO BOX 404084
Altants, GA 30384-4064

MEMD
random

49136 | 49141
NAPERVILLE NACERVILLE
LISLE TOWNSHIP PATRATAUST o LISLE TOWNSHIP .'u'.'ﬂmwsr D
] ezt Coanary QPERATIG AccounT Jeiepiniie
R AR 025387719 /412022 4 b n e i R 81412022 ]
3 1 )
i 3
T BUILDINGSTARS CHI OPERATIONS. & —az8.00 §' O DELAGE LANDEN $ 142,00 %
__Four Hundred Twentv-Six and 0G/48¢ b — One Hundred Fartv-Two and 00/100 onuians %
3
BUILDINGSTARS OPERATIONS e OE LAGE LANDEN
R o & Sy &
g?Lsucl);ﬂg‘ss;M D ) - ,]\l — 1‘:»31_23;1.?:& PA 19101-1602 DY QA /}‘l
it — ||| .. Bl Tllle=—— |
janitorial printer contract
08/18/2022 # 49136 $426.00 08/18/2022 #49141 $142.00
NAPERVILLE REEH - 49142
N s - YR o
prodie ol g m’.”mams et e
USLE L 60332 2050 8142002 1 oL g0 Epassa/nia /42022 3
i3 5
A TR OF _ CHICAGO FIRE & RURGLAR $ ~347.85 g O OF__DUPAGEMATERIALS €O 4 ~s09.80 %
Threa Hundrad £ < and noerane g Eight Hundmd Nine and 60/ 1 DOUARS H
CHICAGQ FIRE & BURGLAR R 8 DUPAGE MATERIALS GO a
S D gma Hapid L D ams Wans
GLEN ELLYH, IL60137 Ibser  Fose e , Westmont, I1. 80559 & ‘
e MEMO S
alarm monitoring
08/16/2022 # 49137 $347.85 08/15/2022 #49142 $809.60
49138 49143
o LISLE TOWNSHIP %’E&E‘E o S LISLE TOWNSHIP BANKATRUST o
) “HEE - - — @) "EEET e T
NS g s —— - — = _— ——— - g
PATATE  CHICAGD MATERIALS CORP $ *1,162.40 % N D ELMHURST CHICAGO STONE GO $ 500075 1
©One Thousand One Hundred Fiftv-Two and 40/45¢" nourans E Five Thousand Ninety and 75/100" POLLARS g_
CHICAGO MATERIALS CORP ,Nw% ELMHKJRST CHICAGO STONE CO
69 Oakmont Plaza Or Diawne & P OBOX S T &
Sute 200 - ELMHUNST L 80126-0057 PRSP — .
Westrmont, Il. 60550 N Ml Yeeorfouiicz W wred I
M T AMORIITSGMTUNE
hmanspmsc stone, etc
08/15/2022 #49138 $1,152.40 08/16/2022 # 49143 $5,090.75
T ———————— poe — e e
( 49139 4814
H NAPERVILLE
”ﬁ,,';,E“ tgwusHIP i oEED { |_|s|_E 'rownsmp RANESTROST ==Y
e 75 zs““‘sa/“”n“s avarmoza i TR Rt b o
H
TOROE  cougast %2180 § N DE _ FIRST ADVANTAGE $ 231
Two Hundred Eleven and 50/100° notiane E Theoo and 314100 noLLAng)
2]

_ bebfe Koty 2.

P

~p

08/25/2022 #49139

$211.50

08/17/2022 #49144

$3.31


Diane

Diane

Diane

Diane

Diane

Diane

Diane

Diane

Diane

Diane

Diane

Diane

Diane

Diane

Diane


WHEATON BANK
& TRUST COMPANY, NA.

AWINTRUST COMMUNITY BANK
9801 W. Higgins, Box 32, Rosemont, IL 60018

Check Images for . ..

Account Number:
Statement Date:
Page :

08/31/2022
8 of 14

> (Continued)

NA‘I(’ VILLE
LISLE TOWNSHIP 1.‘1’:..’&" AL o=
perey Tyl TSR
UISLE, IL 695321610 Bid/2022
B JRM CONSLITING INC ¢ *3.590.00

“Thraa Thotsand Eive Hundrad Ninat and 001100

49146

JRM CONSULTING INC
P.O. BOX 4618
NAPERVILLE, IL 60567

) aane. (}\I %’

B Smutyseaen Dattsonok.

LEMO
compulers, web etc

“15/7;/‘»& st 7
BT

|

——

PAYTO THE
OHDER OF.

MEMO

parts

491851
NAPERVILLE
LISLE TOWNSHIP RANKATREUSY oy
AT rorrata Cousery s
4751 INDANA AVE 70-2538/719
[rt o yeeekesy 8142022 i
§
O'Railty Auto Parte. $ ~8.00 i
Fiahiaan and 00/100° DO ARG I
O'Reilly Auto Parts
PO Box 9484 ™ Y &
Springfieid, MO 65601-5454 ’
= ’
= e e

08/23/2022 # 49146

$3,590.00

08/19/2022

# 49151

T 49147
NAPERVILLE
LISLE TOWNSHIP [BANK&TRUSY =D
‘OPERATING ACCOUNT senTavITCnosteTy
4711 WDIARA AVE. 70-2538/719
[t 81412022 1
%
BOTHE A weon pRODUCTS. INC $ 1,045.04 %
Ona Thousand Fortv-She and 04/100" oowans §
LAWSON PRODUGTS, INC
PO BOX 7349 E ™\, A ) a@
CHICAGO, IL 60680-4922 1oang 3
“Raobrio T2 bra
MEMO
paris
TmETTrT T mmmTm AT mm o mmm e = L0LEOLS

08/26/2022 # 49147

$1,046.04

08/17/2022

# 49152

$363.94

Dept CH 10660
Palaline IL 80055-0660

Diome

’Nm%

Sible. Tosthr

MEMO

i
acatylens

491487 | 49153
‘ b
LISLE TOWNSHIP e=s LISLE TOWNSHIP RANEATIOST o=
ytyey OFERATING. ATINTECTT COMMMTY BANE
4741 IND\ANA INE 4711 NDLANAAVE 70-2538/71%
LSLE 0 60332-1510 8/4/2022 ] USLE, 1t 605321610 87412022 i
i i
PAYTOTHE | inde Gas § az227 i B Cuast DI $ 4575 i
Four Hundred Twanty-Twn and 27100 R % Farty-Five and 757100 UGS i
Linde Gas Quest Diagnostics
5] PO Box 740708

Atianta GA 30374-0709

MEMO

random drug test

08/17/2022 # 49148

e

L NAPERVILLE -
LISLE TOWNSHIP KRGS s
‘CPERATING ACCOUNT Pt
A T A pretyii
8/an
S ! e st =
PArTO TG ]
ROER MARK GRANATO & 26003

Two Hundred Sixtv-Ning and 93/109

48149

POLLARS

‘GRANATO, MARK
977 HIDDEN LAKE RD
NAPERVILLE, IL. 60565

MEMO FONGRLG GCATSE

pants and boots

g —

:
!
i
i

$422.27

|

08/22/2022

P
ACCOLRET
OPERAT!
S
i I[nnu A,

#49153

BTOTE  pancalL TOMSOME

$45.75

ASLo~ \

nzmﬂw

g *+150.00

|
el |

—Ona Hyndred Fity ne 00N0T——
TOMSOVIC, RANDALL
1485 SPINNAKER LN
HANOVER PARK. 1L 80133

MEMO
boots mndv

08/16/2022 # 49149

$269.93

08/15/2022

R

# 49154

el

$150.00

49150
NAPERVILLE
LISLE TOWNSHIP EL‘L‘.L‘.‘.I.'I_"E o=
ol AiermgeT oy
nu NWNA Avl 702538/7)9
LISLE, & 505321610 B8/4/2022
A TOTHE _ Montaae Enterprises $ m2s0.56
Twa Hundred Sixty and 56/100 DOLLARS
Montage Enlerprises
140 Route 84 Noe, N B
PO Box 631 — s o el
Blairstown, N 07825 “Rodliie, tRulBoic
D S
supplies

BD ey s Cok bt

F

49155

Dallas TX, 75284-4325

boots srail

NAPERVILLE
LISLE TOWNSHIP et o=

e L padi ai4r2022 4
5
O Be  RED WING SHOE STORE & 15000 §
Ona Hundred Fifty and 0x/400" BOLLARS E
RED WING SHOE STORE R

Red Wing Businoso Adaniago Account U |

e TR ethirie
s St

i

08/19/2022 # 49150

$260.56

08/17/2022

# 49155

$150.00
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Account Number:
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o

| 08/31/2022

& TRUST COMPANY, NA. FERE Sorid
AWINTRUST COMMUNITY BANK
9801 W. Higgins, Box 32, Rosemont, |L 60018
Check Images for Account - _ - . {Continued)
49156 1 48161
NAPERVILLE NAPERVILLE
orCICWNSHIE 9 / e G i oWHEHID s o=

SEEK R 180 7ezs38/229 s8R0 1 TR Te230/715) /412022 i
A OE  STANDARD EQUIPMENT CO © 350,44 i O T Westiake Hardware $ 4216 i
Thres Hundred Fifty and 44/455 ccocren ccermgn Py g Forty-Two and 16/155 sou ,.fg
B0 B 124 /PMENT €O. Diane Neir a8 PO Bocatsan Diove New B 8

Bedford Park, 1| 60488-1235

Kansas City Mo 64121-8370

_ Tkt tawfbetcz “tubbioc Rtz .
parts - s m—— supplies e -
08/16/2022 # 49156 $350.44 08/16/2022 # 49161 $42.16
i %9157 79162
NAPER! NAPERVILLE
LISLE TOWNSHIP BANK&TRUST o= LISLE TOWNSHIP BANE &R T o=
ﬁ}@%ﬁ: B el B
: 81412022 § usl! o conxzasto eapozz g
oADERAE Unitad Health Cara $ ~13,951.87 g TROER O Youna, Ed $ =312.79 §
Thirteen Thousand Nine Hundred Fiftv-One and B7/1 00" nouAse 5 Three Hundred Twalve gnd 737100 Dot ane }
-~ Palation, L. 65094 ;D S, Yo mﬁ,f.;;r” ’ oo Db L;Z“w“ herc?. l
healthcare highway M- - oop
—— PO, =
08/24/2022 # 49157 $13,951.87  08/26/2022 #49162 $312.79
Fazrees 3 axi o 1o 49158 75165
NAPER! NAPERVILLE
LISLE TOWNSHIP DANKsTRisTY o= LISLE TOWNSHIP RANKATALSTY o=
A H
PATOTE  \ozon  *1,084.55 § FAYIOTUE  lason Liebaranz $ 150,00 %
__One Thausand Ninets-Four and 55/100" e e —— 5 Onp Hundred Fiftv and 00/100° natane §,
. Jason Lieber
ggﬂ%&ﬁsem ‘D'\ s 70 (N-W-U-\%‘ a & - T\ ()\],a e N
Newark, NJ 07101-6810 — e ¥ S
mutipies 27 7, - o employee Bools
- - e o

08/17/2022 #49158 $1,094.55

08/15/2022 # 49165

$150.00

uiihois o w0824 37 A7 B

49159
NAPERVILLE
LISLE TOWNSHIP RANKSTRUT a=
OPERATIN ACCOURT Ao Covaaee S
A711 INDIANA AVE 70-2538/719
SiE, B 505321610 _Bi4/2022 i
&
PAUTOTHE e $ ~72.02 %
Seventy-Two and 02/120 e ooLae
Verizon

PO Box 18810 &

Newark, NJ 07101-8810

W‘Dx ame. Nopidr

MEMG . gzt |

-
assessor phon~

49166
NAPERVILLE
LISLE TOWNSHIP HANRATAUST @=D

Grtaamia account avvrer o

s ROt ST s
WSk 2 coara 1ato srrzoz2 g
H
SIO™E  AuasRTsONS & ++1,565.00 i
One Thousand Fiva Hundred Sivty-Fiva and 00 oo ane §

ALBERTSONS o .

PO BOX 742918 Diane W@' 8

Los Angeles, CA 80074-2018

MEMD
food asslst mullip...

_ TR T Ruladie 7 '

08/17/2022 #49159 $72.02

08/22/2022 # 49166

$1,565.00

. 49160 49167
NaREILE LISUE TOWNSH e
LISLE TOWNSHIP SATEATAUT fee==1 A T
'OPERATING ACCOUNT ATNTRURT Cooamery B m;gwmump
ug‘él lllm—:gn 70-2538/719 4 A711 INDIANA AVE " T0-2538/719
s B/Ar2022 g LISLE, L 50532-1610 £ 892022 !
f\g 5
PAYTOTHE )
ORDE D= WEST SIDE TRACTOR SALES $ -1.027.18 % G __BCH WESTWOOD & $ 140871 H
One Thausand Twenty-Seven and &/103 - nouane % One Tousand Four Hundred Ninety-Fight and T3{100 Bl 5
WEST SIDE TRACTOR SALES 74 a “E‘. g
DEPT. 4570 1 e i BCH WESTWOOD & F /)\l lb.»%’ a
P.0. BOX 87518 —-‘D Lawnd e 7840 JANES AVE B Siane
,  CHIGASO it coseusta “abidhies I m b 7 l WOUDRIDGE, IL 60517 ] o boes Fawtotii -
., - - = L
parts shetter assiat Gabrial L "

08/16/2022 # 49160 $1,027.18

08/22/2022 # 49167

$1,498.71
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49168 | 491737
NAPERVILLE NAPERVILLE
LISLE TOWNSHIP A = LISLE TOWNSHIP EANE&IRUST o=
OPERATING AGEOUNT s OPERATING ACCOUNT [ ninyieimuniil
AT11 INDIANA AVE 70-2538/719 4711 INDIANA AVT 70-2538/719
1610 8/8/2022 3 USLE, R 60532-1610 8/9/2022 ¥
& 5
e Edisan $ ~1,023.60 1 IO Karen Brausam $ 5000 3
One Thousand Twenty-Thraa and £9/100 noLLARS g Fifty and 00/1G0' noutans %
COMED . : Karen Brausam .
ome Nan > a ad>
ol Diane Neu, e Diane N 8
Dbl tainloresic . T bbao 2 feion |l
MEMO " p—— e e T MEMO AUTHORETED SGRATURS.
utility assist laundry assis [
R BN - B
08/24/2022 # 49168 $1,023.69 08/19/2022 #49173 $50.00
) : %9169 |
5 NAPERVILLE —— 48174
G R =TS 8552022 i S P SRR rozmsITI arar2022 1
“ 5 NS &
PAAEE  Doun Rald . 5§ *50.00 g o iaman $ *-100.00 §
Eifty and DOUARS 5 Oag Hiirdred wod 001100 nouans E
i Kirsten Weathersby
%E&M La D 1oL /N.g_u,\%' @ Lﬁ%:’-‘;‘a“” Diome /N.gu_.%' &
Lisle 1 60532 CDM Em{”_@;,r{g < — A2 A Lodlag iz |
MR undy assist shehor assist Donna W
L. . v_ - _
08/18/2022 # 49169 $50.00 08/23/2022 #49174 $100.00
NAPERVILLE PR b = NAPERVILLE B F
LISLE TOWNSHIP P-‘l'&*l.‘ﬂ’" o= LISLE TOWNSHIP _ BANEATRUIT® ]

] s
ity RE,LLC T$ 123800 _{ 3 . Ach. SR Ve SR %
O Thenssand ‘TR Fundss Thrfs 090100 ST %: R i Thnssans Five Hundrad and D6HOgMemermmesen - i

Eagle Management RE, LLG Neal Alaxandsr b
. . a . p &
sl v nd€ies Diome Nog B S _ VDM, P S
wevo BES-BA “Dobbs Butewicz. 4 o Fnolosinre 7 |
Lo shelter assist Nia W gheitar assist [
" -
08/24/2022 # 49170 $1,238.00 08/22/2022 #49175 $1,500.00
— 49171 49176
SR e I T orr L
ol PR e aroo022 i TR e wor0z2
PTOTE $ ~850.59

O IROQUOIS CLUBLLC, The

Qna Thousand Sixtv-Seven and 00/100

The IROQUOLS CLUB
1101 IROQUOIS AVE

ament Office
NAPERWVILLE, IL 80563 '_l
ahelar assist Fahiann = 3 2

Fight Hundred Fifty and 59/100°

NICOR
PO Box 180
Aurora 1. 80508

MEMO
utility assist Karen B

D secerty tmaree Dot o tuck.

D'\ ans ()‘\ﬂ-uja—
77 o O

08/19/2022 # 49171 $1,067.00

08/18/2022 # 49176

$850.59

49172
\ o NapEmyce P :
‘ @ Tt TSR
A o Vi T
..s\“ LE, 1L 665321610 8/8/2022 i
H
PAYTO THE
onpeR or____Jagdish Shah == $ ~as0.00 3
Four Hu ifty and 007100° j
Jagdish Shah o1
= “‘““?qiﬁ:?& il
MEMO p’/ ALIFGIRGD BICHA LI

shelter assist fula .

LISLE TQOWNSHIP
opzrATHG ACCoutT
4710 WA

48177
NAPERVILLE
BANKATHUST o=
asrncrs Cospanert st
To2838/715

MEMD.

gasoling assist -

.

LSLE. % 605321 Neio 8/8r2022 i
i
PAY TO THE . -
o Gr___CRAIG'S AMOCO _ § 214524 ;
Two Thousand One Hundred Forty-Five and 24/400° == DOLLARS i
CRAIG'S AMOCO D _u»%—
1101 WARRENVILLE RD | OnE- ,N [}
LISLE, IL 60532

08/29/2022 # 49172 $450.00

08/19/2022 #49177

$2,145.24
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48178 438184
NAPERVILLE NAPERVILLE
e O St R

@ﬁé‘“ﬁo 70.2538/719 - i e e R 702438/718 I, ’
PYTOTE i Copier 21266 % | “BNTOTT  ACCURATE OFFIGE SUPPLY o $ 25840 1
Two Hundred Twelviy and 66/100 Mu,.,.._og Two Hundred Fifty-Six and 45100 I s __§
S Diane. Nanld 8 T Diore Nai &

£k Grove Vikage, IL 60007

— bbb Tofancr.

ATTGRED BaTE

CAROL STREAM, IL 60188

alam services

BSMEESOM MEMo affice supplies ATTHORTR BaNATRE
08/17/2022 #49178 $212.66  08/16/2022 # 49184 $256.49
Z9175] 49185

LISLE TownNsHie Nﬂﬁf‘_ﬂ‘_"ﬁz o LISLE TOWNSHIP l\:{‘fﬁfyﬂ}}fﬁ =
O NG A Tt T BB AV T

USE L Gosa2 deo 81972022 i W TR 81012022 M
- H
PATOTHE e Siprins $ 8045 E OnoLn O ALARM DETECTION SYSTEMS ING $ “2.087.07 £
Elghty and 25/405 X % Two Thousand Eigh and 07/10G T = e %
L J 1 s ; ame 7 -l&,\.\%— 2
s Dione Housd> 6 e o Diawe N 6

Dallas TX 75288-0579 s = AURORA, IL 60505 E —
Dbt TaudoaicT ’ Tl 2 pdhaiieT l

MerG ronitn st et s

#49179 $80.46

08/16/2022 # 49185

$2,087.07

—1 —_————
N 49180 N 49186
[APERVILLE ERVILLE
LISLE TOWNSHIP BATKAIRUST o=y LISLE TOWNSHIP P;At.:l’).‘_ﬂ_f.ﬁ"ﬂ' =
2 TRNA RYE B AR i e
LSLE, L §0832-1610 B/g12022 i UISLE, i 605321610 /2022 1
k] B
PN MAINSTREET ORGANIZATION OF REA $ —es7.00 § MG, BEAR LANDSCAPING 3 ~6or.50 i
Six Hundred Fiftv-Seven and S350 powLane g __8ix Hundred Seven and 50/100 neeiane E
MAINSTREET ORGANIZATION OF REA D' /}4 -'Lu.\%— BEAR LANDSCAPING 7\1 Ju»%—
68565 MAIN STREET [§- 7N 8 PO BOX 3039 1o 2]
DOWNERS GROVE, IL 80518 = LISLE, IL 80532
Woa Tatofogsic T “Dubbic Budrnics
MEMG —— b J mn{:zzu GGNATURE MEMO AUTHORZED
aues 1w bricdge. - _ landscaping 4711

08/18/2022 # 49180 $657.00

08/16/2022 # 49186

$607.50

Nap 49181 N 48187
ERVILLE APERVILLE
LISLE TOWNSHIP RANKSIRYST® =) LISLE TOWNSHIP nANEataUST o=
Tty Comnimr s e e Neouir Az Conas
D:ﬂ lmm A&E" 70-2538/719 47“ INWA AVE 70-2535”’?’9’“
USLE, IL 60532-1610 8/8/2022 g USLE, )L 605321610 81912022 g
& &
5 ‘R i i
A SUSAN MCMILLAN =2,376.00 g ARG Blooming Golor of Nanerville ~83.37 H
i - i
Two Thousand Three Hundred Seventy-Six and 607153 oousne §~ _Elahty-Three and 57/10%" SouUARS 5
SUSAN MCMILLAN . -v..u% : Blooming Color of Naperville /}\l xv..u%‘
25005 S SAGE STREET D L are- ()‘l & 1577 Napervlle  Wheatan Rd D \ oA &
CHANNAHON, IL 60410 = Napervile, IL. 60563
ikt Fodpnr e Dl Blouiicr |
MEMO Sz w e e
1099 employee biz cerds Biggins
byl
08/22/2022 # 49181 $2,376.00 08/16/2022 # 49187 $83.37
— — —
49182 49188
l\g‘}fxm&(mmusr CRErr NAPERVILLE
LISLE TOWNSHIP RANKATRUST o= LISLE TOWN: BANEATRUST"
SL o E TOWNSHIP BANKATRUST ==Y
o e e orgRATIG AccouT i oo
USLE, [L 80332-1610 81972022, i 2 USLE, 1. 605321610 81972022 i
i WHS %
PAY TO THE
R A ULINE % 165,81 H OARE  BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF 1L $ —12.24247 1
Orio Hundred Eiftv-Eiua and 1/105 norisms % Twestva Thousand Two Hundred Forty-Two and 4710 Soliia g
ULINE - 0 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF iL - -'Z.u.\%—
PO Box 88741 D o O‘IJU.»%' @ PO Box 650815 D 1 O /N [

Chicago, IL.60880

weno bl Fuperce.

labels

Dallas TX 75265-0615

08012022

LI LAAm 1TNo1i0aicanom ranmanmem e

S |

i ap

08/16/2022 # 49182 $155.61

08/19/2022 # 49188

$12,242.47
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NAPERVILLE “pzesy N_A;RV'[LLE 43199
el LISLE TOWNSHIP m:m_‘."'-‘—.-;fg-?“ oD LISLE TOWNSHIP . :ﬁfﬂ:—%ﬂ o=
a‘,@»m@ HE S S a0z 9 S IBEAS, g aier2022 1
PYIOTE  Cintas $ “1.081.03 % g'g"pg‘;t.’f Krope & San S 43700 t
One Thousand Elghty-One and 034150 DOLLARS g Four Hundred Thirty-Seven and 00/10C" DOLLARS §
te, e Diowme HaFr a e e Diame ’AM% o
gnmganﬁ:ﬁimag - < === | LISLE, IL 60532 M

fire alarms, lights et~

MEMO
checkup and ~~ ~allfar - rv

08/16/2022 #49189

$1,081.03

08/22/2022 # 49195

$437.00

Nap 49190 NarviLE 49196
""‘"‘&n Tv"l““ LISLE TOWNSHIP PANKATRIOL ;=
LISLE TOWNSHIP ams rr AL .
O I OIOR Ve "“';«';'Empm %11 DHKANA AVE 70.2538/ 718
RS I ’ I ararozz 3
H
i
A TOBE _ Doar Sustems $ ~3s000 % T OTiE _Laner Muchin ¢ 8125 i
“Thres Hungred Fitty and 00400 T j Flantv-One and 25/100" DoLARS 5
Door Systems - JL\.»%— Laner Muchin o ()\] 3
PO Box 775328 D Lo N a 515 North State St D tame 2]
Chicago, Il 60577-5828 Suits 2800

garage door r:palr

TPolbbee . Kgutmoic = l

Cricago IL 608644638

togal 4711

Do flus s Tz dacriic z

08/17/2022 #49190

$350.00

08/16/2022 # 49196

$81.25

subscriptions

v *
IT 49181 NAPE 49197
S IL}',EB‘X‘EIE ey LISLE TOWNSHIP PANE &THUST =3
LISLE TOWNSHIP - CoLBRDETT ATVINTHLTT COMMINTY BOX
STTRBRRET Yy st TC25SE/ 18
2 8, USLE. B 60532.1610 82022 1 USLE, X 60832 1610 810022 3
WS i i
PORRE  anitGng $ 158547 ; PNTOBE  meTuFE $ 298134 %
One Thousand Five Hundred Elghty-Five and 47/100 oonams ¢ Two Thousand Nine Hundrad Sixtv-One and 34/100 —— §
Jani-Kir - METLIFE . JLM%
2791 Mamantum Piaca ‘D L ame ,Aw.%' & posOXmass Dirame l)\l &
Chicago, IL 60688 =
= T foris Actwlpeir 2 - %1)‘(’*"\ “WVosolesece. l
— e
10-1308 871802022
08/16/2022 # 49191 $1,585.47 08/16/2022 # 49197 $2,961.34
49182 49198
NAPERVILLE NAPERVILLE
LISLE TOWNSHIP S == LISLE TOWNSHIP e =
&G‘Eﬁﬁio 25587715 P " ﬂmw&a oM 7O 2838,718 s h
3 s
DEA T __im Piotrawsid & *350.00 § B I NAPERVILLE SUN é\/g/\ & ~39.55 §
Three Hundred Fifiy and 00/100 pouses ¢ Thirty-Nine and 55/100" b ¢
trows! NAPERVILLE SUN . :
201 ot Diore /Nuu%' a poboxsootier Diome ,}\]Ju»%' a
ight, IL 60420 uisvi -
= ~audfac o s ,;{gmcz Y LT I N
MEMO AUTHOREID | TUAE — ADTHORLILD SIGNATURE
repairs 10 free™~~

08/16/2022 #49192

$350.00

08/18/2022 # 49198

$39.55

49193 49198
NAPERVILLE ¢ NAPERVILLE
BANK.&TRUST' LE T NSHIP BANK&TRUST® e=n
LISLE TOWNSHIP == LISLE TOWNSH e
e ytoren “"’";8"’253317:9 preterety 3o 2838,715
USLE, IL60532-1610 19/2022 § USLE, 1L 605321610 . _Bi9r2022 g
H H
Do ce—JA CONSULTING ING $ 669000 % Cotaor_PACE $ 843081 ;
Six Thousand Six Hundred Ninety and 60/100° DOUARS g Eight Thausand Four Hundred Thirty and B1/100° DOuLARS §
JRM cousurrme NG _u»%_
P.0. B Diarse ‘N a a

NAF'ERVILLE IL 80567

MEMO
IT and consulting

Seiarire

D A S l
Faus

' ACCOUNTS RECEIVAELE
. 550 W Algonquin R
ARLINGTONHTS, L Soo0s. 1850

ride dupage shares

08/23/2022 #49193

$6,690.00

08/18/2022 #49199

$8,430.81
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= 48200 49205
NAPERVILLE APERVILLE
LISLE TOWNSHIP AanEATAL o= TOWNSHIP SaymalnosT s
Nty B iy S
) i a3 deo amn0z2 i UHE L Sov o 81112022 ]
NS £ &
SRoEROF. _ POWERMOUSE WINDOW GLEANING $ 20000 % LAY BCHWESTWOOD $ 116007 §
H
Nine Hundred Ninaty and 00/495 pots £ One Thousand Ona Hundred Fifty and 07/100" seuspe
POV/ERHOUSE WINDOW CLEANING ‘_\ a :ﬁ A
721 SMALL COURT e BCH WESTWOOD mD -
NAPERVILLE, IL 60563 houng. Moy 7840 JANES AVE £
— P wﬁg,_g‘t— WOODRIDGE, IL 60517 A
2 months oukdoor window cleaning rant essist Troy

08/18/2022 # 49200 $990.00 08/22/2022 # 49205 $1,150.07

N 49201J| | B 3 &R i % RSO %9206
APERVILLE AT P 4 N .
LISLE TOWNSHIP PANR&TRUST" o= I LISLE TOWNSHIP x.mmn_u_s_r‘_“ = .
O B e ¢ oo Fo2538/718 . .
AERRA, siar022 3 L PN - | e 8112022 4
s ' g . i 3 ) + i
A TOME  Quadient $ 5825 § | Shomor Gapturesting p = 5 § *175.00 %
Fifty-Nine ang 2510 —oouee { e i Fiva 2 001100 soures ¢
[a} &

Quadient Captired fnc. ) *
Dept 3689 .v_u;%' 1N127 Ridgetand, Ave B . - t[ ) 3
&0"\'— /)‘l West Chicago, IL 60185 pls : o :

PO Box 123689

Dallas TX 75312-3683 + Slrio Ress !é&‘qé
MEMO MEMO

f'"7ﬂ/'@";,

ink Piotures of officiels for website

08/18/2022 # 49201 $59.25  08/19/2022 # 49206 ” $175.00

49202 =7 49207
NAPERVILLE NAPERVILLE
LISLE TOWNStNP RANEATHUSTS o LISLE TOWNSHIP AR o= b
A Coutnes B, ortraa AccocuT
TR - B/912022 1 i e T 8/11/2022, 3
i i -
R  auadient6813 & 10735 ; BROEA Be__Marchese & Sons $ *3,000.00 5
One Hundred Seven and 35/164 e 5 Three -rhuu_sana and 00/16¢" R 5
‘Quadient Flnance . Q& a ; Marchese & Sons 4[ &
Core Stream. 1L 80157-6513 ABY! e ‘N SR i '\')_3 (PSS *\
)Jr(r(.n.,Wonﬁg z R | - /l/@/r
MEMO p—— AT IOREED MONATURE. MEMO 7Kt #‘/ayﬁ?? »
postage L Survey: :
08/19/2022 # 49202 $107.35 08/15/2022 # 49207 $3,000.00
. . . IEKE,&%%E Ja., b NAPERYILLE :
: LISLE TOWNSHIP : SATEATRUST =] . LISLE TOWNSHIP RAhxATRLST T emm
CRTREER e b b TR e, sz 4 ety TEEET w120 i
: RS o ; . 3 8 f H
. RO BE__ Tamet Spaciany m‘m.‘m - ' $ ~rareo - ,3, N OTE  Muishid A Mira $ ~1.500.00 i
Seven Hunéires Fighiy.Sevan and 53/t0°- pewars % One Thousand Five Hundred and 0008 poeyo %
. Target Specialy Products 5 Py = Mujahid A. Mirza
. POBox 14084 : g D\w /A.p,u;%' & 717 Ayers St ) D ng;ﬁ 8
‘ ' Reading, PA 15q124084" . wy = I -~ Bolingbrook, IL 044D —— - e me i T e l
MEMO AT oA Moo =
C - mosquito bricks - shelter assist \ - 7
LS B T T T -
s . {
08/16/2022 # 49203 $787.60 08/31/2022 # 49208 $1,500.00
—a
%9204 48209
LISLE TOWNSHIP 1\.'{_‘4’.'.53.'!.&5_‘{' o= LISLE TOWNSHIP BANEATAUST o=
R v R B T
ALY Edison & ~548.08 i o e BCH WESTWOOD, $ —1375.00 i
Five Hundred Forty-Eight and 08/100 . §, Ona Thousand Three Hundred Seventy-Five and gQ/4Ce ]
2
COMED . 7 Y a8
=L Diane '“{@ o s Dip b
i . 1517
o —Deblieugrcz |||l o , 2 ’
Uity assist Macy R shelter assist ~ .- 3
CUMTICULET U raYEI3AY; eUUTTUUUBD SR - - S
08/23/2022 # 49204 $548.08  08/30/2022 # 49209 $1,375.00 N
= o .
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— —
49210 49214°
LR NAPERVILLE NAPERVILLE
LISLE TOWNSHIP EANEATRUST o= LISLE TOWNSHIP HANKATRUST e
CrEsATING AccounT i OPERATING AZCOUNT et o
47T IDUNA AVE 76:2538/718 i LT TAOUARA AVE F0.2536/718 §
Q 8, USLE, 1L €032 1610 LisLe! o sosxade10 Y
ez e
. J ]
Onoene._Eagia RE1IC ~$ “1,100.00 %; R CITY OF NAPERVILLE ELECTRIC $ 7071 E
OneTRousand O Simced AEHOMIRE 5 Sevant-Nina and 74HAQ" DOLLARS §
Eagle Management RE, LLC © GITY OF NAPERVILLE ELEGTRIC g «
5885 Forest View Rd #106 Dz b a 400 5. EAGLE Dn 3]
Lisle, 1160532 - NAPERVILLE, IL 80640 T
S8 Los Loz
MEMO = = —a MEMO
L. shetter assist Amy L B ~ utilfy asslst . _ . = =t po
—_— . == w X e

08/30/2022 #49210 $1,100.00 08/30/2022 #49214 $79.71

e ee— —
48211 49215 |
NAPERVILLE NAPERVILLE
LISLE TOWNSHIP BANKATRUST = ) LISLE TOWNSHIP HANESTRUSTY o=y |
‘OPERATING ACCOUNT APmrTT Comamert ek OPERATING ACCOUNT AmrrE ComaEy s !
4711 INOWANA AVE. 70-2538/719 4711 INDIANA AVE 70-2538/71%
USLE, L 60532-1610 BI22/2022 1 LiSLE 1 60532:1610 8/25/2022 ‘
H H
gr::gTrf IROOUCIS CLUB LLC. The $ —as0.00 2 m‘%&" c Edisan $ 19170 %
1 Threa Hundred Fiftv and D0/100" DOLLage §. Ona Hundred Ninetv-One and 70/100" DOULARS §
t The IROQUOIS CLUB COMED P
1101 IROQUOIS AVE £ % ) PO Box 8111 ‘(‘\
Management Office ooy Carol Stroam, IL 60197 b = |
, NAPERVILLE, IL 80563 L/ W
MEMO v MEMO /
Shatteran__ ... _ uliity assis’ = S

v R Ca I

08/30/2022 # 49211 $350.00 08/30/2022 # 49215 $191.70

Zeziz | | = %9218
= LISLE TOWNSHIP N“gfi‘r{l\g.%i‘:ﬁiz == LISLE TOWNSHIP EAE‘L%E ez
A A ey e b treoid e Tasarre
RS 82212022 § LA 8152022 i
5
3 1
bl PNTOTE  Nicor $ 101995 % N R O CITY OF NAPERVILLE ELECTRIC $ 14248 ‘;
One Thousand Ninsteen and 95/164 oouusm § Qina Hundred Fortv-Twn and 4614057 — §
NICOR . CITY OF NAPERVILLE ELECTRIC N m a
\ AcroroL 80506 ‘J> S %Dt\ . :I%ZR%IIALGLLEE IL 60540 —D Lot
VY% e Ay —— |
utilty assist ™ ’ utiiy asslst . e
08/26/2022 #49212 $1,019.95 08/31/2022 # 49216 $142.46
NAPERVILLE 49213
LISLE TOWNSHIP SANKATRUST® o=
o A e B 57 3t
LN 2212022 1
H
Z‘R‘{,‘E‘;F.'f Roctwell Partnars $ +*1,500.00 g
One Thousand Five Hundrad and 00/10f DOLLans §
Rockwell Partners
e Dl e
90, .
\\ /2
.
shefter assis* \O\
==
08/29/2022 # 49213 $1,500.00
.
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